Name

CHAN, GEORGE --

CHANG, SI AN

CHEN, CHOW Y

CHENG, CHEU S

CHENG, CHIH CHANG

CHENG, SONG S

CHEONG, YAU --

CHIE, KE CHEONG

CHIEN, LING S

CHIH, SHOU --

CHING, YU C

CHONG, CHANG Y

CHOW, SHING F

KEYNO, JOHN --

KING, AH --

KONG, CHING --

KOO, AH --

KOO, YEN F

KU, DEH MIN

LAM, AH S

Rank/Rate

STM1C

STM2C

CK3C

STM1C

STM2C

STM1C

ST2C

STM2C

STM1C

STM1C

STM2C

STM1C

STM2C

STM1C

STM2C

STM1C

ST3C

CK3C

STM2C

STM2C

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

WWwiII

Report for CHINA

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

04985139

04985173

05047702

04985167

04985187

04985186

05049254

04985188

04985111

04985148

04985185

04985166

04985164

05049261

04979434

05048001

05078605

04979306

04985171

04985175

Unit

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

PILLSBURY; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Asheville; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Asheville; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Pillsbury; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Asheville; UNITED STATES NAVY

Asheville; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Asheville; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Date of Loss

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/3/1942

3/1/1942

3/3/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/2/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/3/1942

3/3/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/3/1942

3/1/1942

Total Indivi

Status

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

u

=

Is

Country of Casualty

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDIAN OCEAN

INDIAN OCEAN

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDIAN OCEAN

INDONESIA



Name

LIEN, ZIANG F

LIU, CHONG D
TSAO, DUCEY
TSIANG, PACKSEN --
TSO, SIU S

TSONG, HO DEE
TUNG, VEN Y

TYE, LIU --

WAI, YAU --

WONG, FAR ZE

Report prepared: 4/3/2020 6:17 PM

Rank/Rate

STM2C

STM1C

CK2C

STM2C

STM1C

STM2C

STM2C

ST2C

STM1C

STM1C

Military Service Service Number
NAVY 04985176
NAVY 04985103
NAVY 05047251
NAVY 04985178
NAVY 05047705
NAVY 04985179
NAVY 04985192
NAVY 05078479
NAVY 04979438
NAVY 05021006

Unit

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Asheville; UNITED STATES NAVY

NAVY - UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Pillsbury; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

USS HOUSTON (CA-30); UNITED STATES
NAVY

Date of Loss

3/1/1942

3/3/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

3/1/1942

2/28/1942

3/1/1942

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/World-War-Il/Service-Personnel-Not-Recovered-Following-WWII/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Status

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

Country of Casualty

INDONESIA

INDIAN OCEAN

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDIAN OCEAN

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA



